
FISKEHAMNSPROMENADEN 11C, 211 18 MALMÖ WWW.CAREOF.BAR

CARE/OF COCKTAILBAR
FISKEHAMNSPROMANDEN 11C

CALL US / +4640132223

TABLE@CAREOF.BAR

TUESDAY - THURSDAY
16:00 - 00:00
FRIDAY
16:00-01:00
SATURDAY
15:00-01:00
SUNDAY
16:00-22:00

IF YOU ARE WAITING FOR A SIGN, THIS IS IT, PLZ LIBERATE A MENU

VOLUME 19



WHATS ON TAP?

COCKTAIL ON TAP
seasonal care/of house tap cocktal

TAP BEER
Becks 4,9% 	

Hyllie Lowland Hazy IPA 6,5%

79.-

110.-

125.-

169.-Always 

sour and

fresh. 

Always a  

surprice

GUESS WHAT?GUESS WHAT?
If you know you now
Can you taste what it is?

Olives
Smoked almonds

Honey roasted almonds
Cornichons

Crisps

49.-
49.-
49.-
49.-
49.-
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WINE & BUBBLES

RUSSIAN SPRING PUNCH
Vodka, raspberry, cassis de Bourgogne, 
lemon, sparkling wine

Sour

Fresh

Fruity

DICK BRADSELL 1980 LONDON
179.-

WHITE WINE
Ask staff for what wine we have at the 
moment

RED WINE 
Ask staff for what wine we have at the 
moment

CAVA
Ask staff for what sparkling we have at 
the moment

105/480.-

105/480.-

105/480.-

BOTTLED BEERS

HYLLIE BRYGGERI
Kellerpils 5,0% unfiltered pilsner
Sunny Disposition 5,7% extra pale ale
Elbogen 4,9% weissbier

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER 
Changes all the time, ask staff on 
what we have in stock

85.-
95.-
75.-

60.-

DRAFT BEER
Becks 4,9%
Hyllie Lowland Hazy IPA 6,5%

74.-
110.-



MEXICO 
Brioche bread, 90 gr sausage, jalapenos, 
koriander, spicy mayo

KOREA
Brioche bread, 90 gr sausage, kimchi, gochujang 
mayonnaise, sesame mayo, spring onions

France
Brioche bread, 90 gr sausage, dried capris, 
cornichongs, charlotte onion, dijon mayo, french 
herbed mayo

AMERICA F**K YEAH
Brioche bread, 90 gr sausage, Boston cucumber, 
pickled red onion, mayo, cheddar cheese

If you have any allergies please tell the 
crew

Om ni har några allergier säg till perso-
nalen

119.-

119.-

119,-

119,-

HOT DOGS

If you have any allergies please tell the 
crew

Om ni har några allergier säg till perso-
nalen

HUMMUS 
Seasonal hummus, sourdough, olives 

CHEESES
Selection of cheese with crackers

120.-

135.-

Olives
Smoked almonds

Honey roasted almonds
Salted almonds

Cornichons
Crisps

49.-
49.-
49.-
49.-
49.-
49.-

SNACKS

SMALL BITES



PNP
Barsebäck gin, basil, italicus, 
red szechuan, clarified pineapple

BLOOD & SKÅNE
Malmö akvavit, Cocchi Americano, 
cassis, orange, orange bitters

ROCKEFELLER
C/O Bourbon blend, pinot noir, 
citrus, cardamom, burnt cream 

SPEYSIDE APPLES
Monkey shoulder whiskey, caramilised 
apple, Benedictine dom, Olrosso 
sherry, aqua faba

CARE/OF SIGNATURE CLASSICS

Sour

Herbal

Fresh

Tart 

Boozy

Tart

Sour

Floral

Tart

169.-

169.-

169.-

159.-

ANOTHER KIND OF FASHION
Järn, martini vibrante, tonka beans
hazelnut, oak 

PARADISE EARL
Bitter coco lopez, mirtini floral, hibiscus 
tea

MAZZARD SOUR
Martini floral, falernum, cherry juice, 
agave, aqua faba

SMOKE ON THE WATER
Järn Black, coconut, tea, apple, sugar
milk clarified, tonic water

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Sour	

Aromatic

Tropical

Bitter

Fruity

Fresh

Smoky

Fresh

105.-

95.-

95.-

95.-



BIRDLAND
Pisco Barsol, jasmine tea, vanilla, 
blubbery shrub 

ARCHIPELAGO CAIPRINAH 
Cachaca, dill infused Åhus akvavit, 
rinomato, kronan punch, strawberry 
and lime coridal, olive brine

DONNA OTC
Italicus, Martell VS cognac, tio pepe 
sherry, pinot noir, cynar, cherry juice

MALUKU DAWN
Plantaion 3 star, coconut, sesame 

CARE/OF SIGNATURE COCKTAILSCARE/OF SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Atumn	

Fresh

Sweet

Funky

Sour

Flipp

Sweet

Savoury

Boozy

Bitter

Herbal

169.-

169.-

179.-

169.-

NINETY 8
Veritas rum, Dubonnet, Rinamato, 
muscot flower, smoke 

SUNSET DAISY
Tapanito Tequila, caramelised honey, 
tio pepe sherry, citrus, apricot

SOLIS AMARUM 
Kyflingen gin, rhubarb, 
amaro nonino, lillet blanc

HOPPER
Brokers gin, creme de cacao, 
fernet mentha, coconut water, 
abisnth

Boozy

Light

Fruity 

Sour

Bitter

Boozy 

Sweet 

Fresh	

169.-

169.-

179,-

169.-


